

Shiv Auto Industries

https://www.indiamart.com/shivautoindustries-delhi/

For the diverse requirements of our valued clients, we are Manufacturing an impeccable range of Mud Flaps, Grip Cover, Two Wheeler Foot Rest, Accelerator Grips, etc. Owing to their superb strength and finish these are widely demanded in the market.







About Us

Shiv Auto Industries is a firm engaged in Manufacturing a premium quality products such as Mud Flaps, Grip Cover, Two Wheeler Foot Rest, Accelerator Grips, etc. Established in the year 1992, our company has a sound understanding of the market and hence in a position to satisfactorily serve the market requirements. We have a team of highly experienced and skilled workers who are specialists in their work. Devoted to their work, our team members are playing a vital role in production and delivery of high-quality products.

Under the leadership of "Mr. Vinod Sethi", we have managed several benchmarks of success. In addition, he provides regular training to the candidates, for providing maximum satisfaction.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/shivautoindustries-delhi/profile.html



TWO WHEELER FOOT REST



Bike Front Footrest



Suzuki Rear Footrest



Two Wheeler Footrest



Two Wheeler Footrest

MUD FLAPS



Plastic Mud Flap



Bike Mud Flap



Mud Flap

NEW ITEMS



Honda Motorcycle Rubber Footrest



Bike Foot Rest



2 Wheeler Foot Rest



Rubber Foot Rest

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Bike Aluminium Footrest



Bike Accelerator Grip



Two Wheeler Handle Grip



Motorcycle Grip Cover

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 1992

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : 11 to 25 People

CONTACT US

Shiv Auto Industries

Contact Person: Gulshan Kathuria

3212, A-1, Mohindra Park Delhi - 110034, India



